TITLE: DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING EQUIPMENT (STATEWIDE)
AWARD: 21862 CONTRACT PERIOD: September 21, 2011 - September 20, 2016

CONTRACT #

PC65323
SB

PC65324

PC65325

PC65326

PC65327

PC65328

1260021862Contractorinfo.doc

CONTRACTOR & PRICING

ALPHA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OF NY INC
Contract Pricing -
Note: Please refer to the Contract Award Notification for

the contractor’s discounted prices. You may also contact the
Purchasing Officer on of the Contract Award Notification for

additional information.

CARESTREAM HEALTH INC
Contract Pricing

FUJIFILM MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA INC
Contract Pricing

FUTUREMED AMERICA INC
Contract Pricing

HITACHI MEDICAL SYSTEMS AMERICA INC
Contract Pricing

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE, A DIVISION OF
PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICA
Contract Pricing

* % % % %

FEIN /NYVID

113073896
1000005851

208190334
1100006573

132531985
1000051498

954522506
1100006562

341619915
1100006572

133429115
1000013122


http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/awards/1260021862Can.htm
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_AlphaMedical.pdf
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_CarestreamHealth.pdf
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_FujifilmMedicalSystemsUSA.pdf
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_FutureMedAmerica.pdf
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_HitachiMedical.pdf
http://www.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/pdfdocs/1260021862PL_PhilipsHealthcare.pdf

